

Lone Sorensen International Reflexology School



Navn

Dato

**Kursus** 

## Mette Flensted Jensen

29. august 2024

## Neuro Magnetisk Pen kursus

20 timer

Lone Sorensen Facial Lon

Lone Sorensen, P00124, is approved as a provider of continuing education by the American Reflexology Certification Board. Recognized and Co-sponsored by the North Carolina Reflexology Association and the Center for Healing Arts, NCBTMB, EEUU. Approved by DDZ, Denmark, approved by AoR, United Kingdom Approved by Federation for Holistic Therapists (FHT). Uk Approved by Irish Reflexologists' Institute (IRI). Lone Sorensen, P00124, is approved as a provider of continuing education of Reflexology by the American Reflexology Certification Board.

International Reflexology School, C/ Pons i Subira 5, 08005 Barcelona, Spain e-mail: sorensensistem@gmail.com www.internationalreflexology.com